 Thermal Duct Insulation
As an integral part of Domus rigid duct systems, Domus Thermal
is a unique and patented duct insulation system, designed
specifically to radically improve the thermal insulation of rigid
ducting in domestic properties.
	� A range of EPS insulation components
specifically designed to insulate round
or rectangular domestic ventilation

ductwork is compliant with
Domestic Plastic Ductwork
Specification DW-154 and will
meet UL94VO (duct) and UL94HB
(fittings) flammability standard.
Operating temperatures of
-15˚C to 60˚C
Product
code
Duct size Space needed around
duct to fit the fire collar
Recommended
aperture
Length Fire
rating (mins)
DFS110 110 x 54mm  5mm 180 x 73 mm 140mm 120
DFS204 204 x 60mm  5mm 216 x 72mm 140mm 90
DFS220 220 x 90mm  5mm 241 x 112mm 140mm 60
Product
code
Duct size Space needed around
duct to fit the fire collar
Recommended
aperture
Length Fire
rating (mins)
DFS100 Ø100mm 10mm 130mm 100mm 120
DFS125 Ø125mm 20mm 170mm 180mm 90
Firesleeves – Horizontal
+ = System
PVC Duct Thermal
03443 715 523  |  www.domusventilation.co.uk    9594  |  SPECIFICATION GUIDE